5% OFF
              Dersonic RM14D101KD1IE100
 Manufacturer
                  Dersonic
 Package
 Plugin,P=7.5mm
 Description
                165V 85V 60V 100V Plugin,P=7.5mm  Varistors ROHS
              Pricing (USD)
 Sales Unit: Piece
                  Full Bag:
                  500
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
                      5+
                        $ 0.0755
                        $0.0794
                      	$ 0.38
                      50+
                        $ 0.0613
                        $0.0645
                      	$ 3.07
                      150+
                        $ 0.0542
                        $0.057
                      	$ 8.13
                      500+
                        $ 0.0474
                        $0.0498
                      	$ 23.70
                      2500+
                        $ 0.0431
                        $0.0453
                      	$ 107.75
                      5000+
                        $ 0.0409
                        $0.043
                      	$ 204.50
              In Stock: 32385
  Stock Notification
 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
      Add to Cart
      Save to Project
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
              Inquire for More Quantity